Type
Elastic element

Elastic element
Elastic element
Elastic element
Elastic element

Shaft Couplings | Flexible Couplings

FENNER Spider for HRC jaw coupling

HRC semi-elastic flexible couplings are designed for general purpose use particulary on machinery driven
from standard IEC electric motors, due to the interacting dog design the shaft connection is fail safe.

Characteristics

Series: HRC

Size
70
90
110
130
150

Material
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile

Article

11423308
11423319
1423324
11423330
1423335

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
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ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 82 33

| E-mail: openaandrijvingen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_RC0023_0131_JB_EN_12.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:openaandrijvingen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11423308?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11423319?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11423324?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11423330?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11423335?searchEriksPartno=true

