

FENNER Spider for HRC jaw coupling

HRC semi-elastic flexible couplings are designed for general purpose use particulary on machinery driven from standard IEC electric motors, due to the interacting dog design the shaft connection is fail safe.

Characteristics

Series: HRC

Туре	Size	Material	Article
Elastic element	70	Nitrile	11423308
Elastic element	90	Nitrile	11423319
Elastic element	110	Nitrile	11423324
Elastic element	130	Nitrile	11423330
Elastic element	150	Nitrile	11423335

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_RC0023_0131_JB_EN_12.05.2024

ERIKS BV